QuickSpecs  Aruba 310 Series Access Points
Overview
Page 1
Aruba 310 Series Access Points
The Aruba 310 Series access points deliver high performance and superb user experience for mobile devices, Internet of Things (IoT)
devices, and applications in dense office environments. Featuring the 4x4:4SS MU-MIMO capability, advanced Aruba ClientMatch
radio management, and Aruba Beacon technologies, the 310 Series enables an all-wireless digital work environment in a cost-effective
manner.

Configuration Information
 Page 7
Ordering Guide
Step 1: Select AP Model
Description Part Number
Controller-based Access Points
Aruba AP-314 802.11n/ac 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Antenna Connectors AP JW795A
NOTE: Add PoE injector or AC adapter, antennas
Aruba AP-315 802.11n/ac 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP JW797A
NOTE: Add PoE injector or AC adapter
Aruba AP-314 TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Antenna Connectors AP JW796A
NOTE: Add PoE injector or AC adapter, antennas
Aruba AP-315 TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP JW798A
NOTE: Add PoE injector or AC adapter
Instant Access Points
Aruba Instant IAP-314 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP JW805A
NOTE: Add POE injector or AC adapter, antennas
Aruba Instant IAP-314 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP JW807A
NOTE: Add POE injector or AC adapter, antennas
Aruba Instant IAP-314 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Antenna Connectors AP JW804A
NOTE: Add POE injector or AC adapter, antennas
Aruba Instant IAP-315 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP JW811A
NOTE: Add POE injector or AC adapter
Aruba Instant IAP-315 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP JW813A
NOTE: Add POE injector or AC adapter
Aruba Instant IAP-315 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/4x4:4 MU-MIMO Radio Integrated Antenna AP JW810A
NOTE: Add POE injector or AC adapter
NOTE: All models ship with ceiling rail adapters (for flat rails) in the box.
Step 2: Add Powering Accessories (Optional)
Description Part Number
Select one of the following:
Aruba PD-3510G-AC 15.4W 802.3af PoE 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet Midspan Injector JW627A
NOTE: Add AC power cable
Aruba PD-9001GR-AC 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 Ethernet Indoor Rated Midspan Injector JW629A
NOTE: Add AC power cable
AP-AC-12V30B 12V/30W AC/DC Desktop Style 2.1/5.5/9.5mm Circular 90 Deg Plug DoE Level VI Adapter JX990A
NOTE: Add AC power cable
QuickSpecs  Aruba 310 Series Access Points
Configuration Information
 Page 8
Add 3-prong AC power cord for injector or AC adapter:
PC-AC-ARG Argentina 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord JW113A
PC-AC-AUS Australian AC Power Cord JW114A
PC-AC-BR Brazil AC Power Cord JW115A
PC-AC-CHN China AC Power Cord JW116A
PC-AC-DEN Denmark 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord JW117A
PC-AC-EC Continental European/Schuko AC Power Cord JW118A
PC-AC-IN India AC Power Cord JW119A
PC-AC-IL Israel 250V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord JW120A
PC-AC-IT Italian AC Power Cord JW121A
PC-AC-JP Japanese AC Power Cord JW122A
PC-AC-KOR Korea AC Power Cord JW123A
PC-AC-NA North America AC Power Cord JW124A
PC-AC-SWI Switzerland 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord JW125A
PC-AC-TW Taiwan AC Power Cord JW126A
PC-AC-UK UK AC Power Cord JW127A
PC-AC-ZA South Africa 250V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord JW128A
Step 3: Add Mount Accessories (Optional)
Description Part Number